
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Típus Kategória 1. Kör 2. Kör 3. Kör Összidő Eredmény

1. 11 BARTOS JÓZSEF OPEL KADETT B 3:57 3:56 3:53 11:46 7:49

2. 6 SZÉP TIBOR BMW D 4:29 4:07 3:57 12:33 8:04

3. 5 GONDA GÁBOR BMW D 4:12 4:07 4:14 12:33 8:19

4. 4 OKOS JÓZSEF SUZUKI B 4:12 4:30 4:10 12:52 8:22

5. 9 LACZKÓ ISTVÁN LADA D 4:29 4:16 4:19 13:04 8:35

6. 1 KUDELLA ROLAND LADA B 4:21 4:14 4:32 13:07 8:35

7. 15 MRAVIK PÉTER LADA B 4:21 4:26 4:20 13:07 8:41

8. 10 PEKÁR ZOLTÁN LADA B 4:30 10:00 4:20 18:50 8:50

9. 16 BERÉNYI LÁSZLÓ LADA C 4:32 4:31 4:26 13:29 8:57

10. 12 PETYÁNSZKI ZOLTÁN BMW D 10:00 4:34 4:45 19:19 9:19

11. 8 EGYÜD DÁNIEL BMW E 4:56 4:27 10:00 19:23 9:23

12. 14 BERÉNYI PÉTER LADA C 10:00 5:04 4:44 19:48 9:48

13. 2 KIS LAJOS LADA B 5:16 5:00 5:02 15:18 10:02

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Típus Kategória 1. Kör 2. Kör 3. Kör Összidő Eredmény

1. 11 BARTOS JÓZSEF OPEL KADETT B 3:57 3:56 3:53 11:46 7:49

2. 4 OKOS JÓZSEF SUZUKI B 4:12 4:30 4:10 12:52 8:22

3. 1 KUDELLA ROLAND LADA B 4:21 4:14 4:32 13:07 8:35

4. 15 MRAVIK PÉTER LADA B 4:21 4:26 4:20 13:07 8:41

5. 10 PEKÁR ZOLTÁN LADA B 4:30 10:00 4:20 18:50 8:50

6. 2 KIS LAJOS LADA B 5:16 5:00 5:02 15:18 10:02

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Típus Kategória 1. Kör 2. Kör 3. Kör Összidő Eredmény

1. 16 BERÉNYI LÁSZLÓ LADA C 4:32 4:31 4:26 13:29 8:57

2. 14 BERÉNYI PÉTER LADA C 10:00 5:04 4:44 19:48 9:48

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Típus Kategória 1. Kör 2. Kör 3. Kör Összidő Eredmény

1. 6 SZÉP TIBOR BMW D 4:29 4:07 3:57 12:33 8:04

2. 5 GONDA GÁBOR BMW D 4:12 4:07 4:14 12:33 8:19

3. 9 LACZKÓ ISTVÁN LADA D 4:29 4:16 4:19 13:04 8:35

4. 12 PETYÁNSZKI ZOLTÁN BMW D 10:00 4:34 4:45 19:19 9:19

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Típus Kategória 1. Kör 2. Kör 3. Kör Összidő Eredmény

1. 8 EGYÜD DÁNIEL BMW E 4:56 4:27 10:00 19:23 9:23

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Típus Kategória 1. Kör 2. Kör 3. Kör Összidő Eredmény

1. 9 LACZKÓ ISTVÁN LADA D 4:29 4:16 4:19 13:04 8:35

2. 1 KUDELLA ROLAND LADA B 4:21 4:14 4:32 13:07 8:35

3. 15 MRAVIK PÉTER LADA B 4:21 4:26 4:20 13:07 8:41

4. 10 PEKÁR ZOLTÁN LADA B 4:30 10:00 4:20 18:50 8:50

5. 16 BERÉNYI LÁSZLÓ LADA C 4:32 4:31 4:26 13:29 8:57

6. 14 BERÉNYI PÉTER LADA C 10:00 5:04 4:44 19:48 9:48

7. 2 KIS LAJOS LADA B 5:16 5:00 5:02 15:18 10:02
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